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Note Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of RoHS

Fiber Type OM4

Fiber Count 12

Connector 1 Type LC Duplex

Connector 2 Type MPO Male

Performance Level OM4

End Configurations 6 duplex LC adapters to one male MTP*

Fiber Compatibility Optimized OM4 50/125µm

No. of Rack Spaces NA

Product Type SFQ Cassette

RoHS Compliancy Status RoHS directive is not applicable

Min. Order Qty. 1
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DESIGN / INSTALL

  

FQZO-12-10

12-fiber QuickNet SFQ cassette, optimized OM4 (50/125µm), six LC duplex adapters to MTP
Intended for use in fixed installations which are outside the scope of RoHS
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